P0500085530

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



06/22/05--01011--003 **35.00

FILED 05 JUN 22 PM 1: 36 ECRETARY OF STATE

T.Smith JUN 23 71115

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

-

SUBJECT: Bizarre Records, Inc. (Name of Corporation)	tr .
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P05000085530	
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Justin Cintron (Name of Person)	•
Bizarre Records, Inc. (Name of Film/Company)	• د
24 Lantern Way	
(Address)	477 • • • • •
Portsmouth VA 23703-2255 (City/State and Zip Code)	· • •
For further information concerning this matter, please call: Justin Cintron at (<u>888</u>) 219-3657 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🛛 \$35.00 Filing Fee

1.0

.*

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

Street Address:

-

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

•	X from the second se		for			
Bizarre R	lecords,	Inc.				
	l	ame of Corporatio	n as currently filed w	ith the Florida Dept.	of State	<u> </u>
	<i>،</i>	P0500008	35530 Document Number (i	f known)		95 05
Pursuant to the p these Articles of	rovisions o Correction	f Section 60' within 30 da	7.0124 or 617. iys of the file of	0124, Florida late of the doc	Statutes, this sument being	corporation-files
These Articles o	f Correction	n correct	Director N	lame	۲ ۲	
filed with the De	epartment of	State on	6/14/200 (File Da	(Document Ty 5 ite of Document)		1: 36 STATE
Specify the inac	curacy, inco	rrect statem	ent, or defect:			
Delete_midd	le initi	al for [irector #	2 Alejand	lro Regler	.0
Delete_(M)						
Mailing að	dress.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
harring da						
<u></u>	, 1					
	-					
Correct the inacc	curacy, inco	rrect stateme	ent, or defect:			
Delete midd	le initi	al of M.	for Dire	ctor #2	To read A	lejandro
Reglero.						
<u> </u>						
Mailing add:	ress to	read: 24	Lantern	Way, Port	smouth VA	23703-2255
				<u> </u>		
	· .	<u> A Cin</u>	8			
	not b	een selected, by an	president or other offi incorporator - if in th luciary, by that fiduci	e hands of the receive	ticers have er, trustee, or	

Justin Cintron

President/Secretary (Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00